Klubbmasterskap 2013
Namn
Danne
Lasse
Thore
Henke
Stefan
Mattias P
Kocken
Steve
Anna
Nino
Hans
Tobias
Andreas
Par
JanF
Paulina
Fredrik
Ove

L-G
Goran G
Jorgen A
Annika
Jorgen L
Tina
Goran P
Uno

ulf

Ari
Christer
Stig
B-M
Anette
Jeff

Ga
30
30
29
37
30
33
34
33
35
33
36
31
35
35
39
34
45
36
38
37
33
41
32
42
37
39
34
39
38
39
44
45
48

Nya
29
30
29
31
29
34
32
31
33
35
32
34
33
34
30
35
33
35
34
40
45
36
37
35
40
43
42
36
45
49
39
42
52

Master
30
30
34
34
31
35
35
33
36
36
37
40
37
36
40
40
31
42
43
39
38
40
48
42
42
39
49
52
46
43
51
48
54

Ga
32
33
35
31
35
30
34
41

Nya
29
32
29
26
36
32
35
39

Tot
150
155
156
159
161
164
170
177
104
104
105
105
105
105
109
109
109
113
115
116
116
117
117
119
119
121
125
127
129
131
134
135
154

placering
1
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